
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 11840 0 11840 0 11840 0 11840 0 18394 0 18394 0 18394 0 18394 0 223072 0 223072 0 0% 0%

2 0 23553 0 23553 0 35393 0 35393 0 19200 0 19200 0 37594 0 37594 0 227425 0 227425 0 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 35393 0 35393 0 16398 0 16398 0 53992 0 53992 0 211027 0 211027 0 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 35393 0 35393 0 18430 0 18430 0 72422 0 72422 0 192597 0 192597 0 0% 0%

5 0 3494 0 3494 0 38887 0 38887 0 18753 0 18753 0 91175 0 91175 0 177339 0 177339 0 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 38887 0 38887 0 19145 0 19145 0 110320 0 110320 0 158194 0 158194 0 0% 0%

7 0 4230 0 4230 0 43117 0 43117 0 19846 0 19846 0 130166 0 130166 0 142577 0 142577 0 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 43117 0 43117 0 19594 0 19594 0 149760 0 149760 0 122983 0 122983 0 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 43117 0 43117 0 19253 0 19253 0 169013 0 169013 0 103730 0 103730 0 0% 0%

10 0 4142 0 4142 0 47260 0 47260 0 15545 0 15545 0 184558 0 184558 0 92328 0 92328 0 0% 0%

11 0 4175 0 4175 0 51435 0 51435 0 11452 0 11452 0 196010 0 196010 0 85051 0 85051 0 0% 0%

12 0 4248 0 4248 0 55683 0 55683 0 10438 0 10438 0 206448 0 206448 0 78861 0 78861 0 0% 0%

13 0 8394 0 8394 0 64077 0 64077 0 12117 0 12117 0 218565 0 218565 0 75138 0 75138 0 0% 0%

14 0 8219 0 8219 0 72296 0 72296 0 12755 0 12755 0 231320 0 231320 0 70602 0 70602 0 0% 0%

15 0 7754 0 7754 0 80050 0 80050 0 16483 0 16483 0 247803 0 247803 0 61873 0 61873 0 0% 0%

16 0 15658 0 15658 0 95708 0 95708 0 11821 0 11821 0 259624 0 259624 0 65710 0 65710 0 0% 0%

17 0 15973 0 15973 0 111680 0 111680 0 9452 0 9452 0 269076 0 269076 0 72231 0 72231 0 0% 0%

18 0 12127 0 12127 0 123807 0 123807 0 11174 0 11174 0 280250 0 280250 0 73183 0 73183 0 0% 0%

19 0 15720 0 15720 0 139527 0 139527 0 13983 0 13983 0 294233 0 294233 0 74920 0 74920 0 0% 0%

20 0 4303 0 4303 0 143829 0 143829 0 14893 0 14893 0 309126 0 309126 0 64330 0 64330 0 0% 0%

21 0 7715 0 7715 0 151544 0 151544 0 11778 0 11778 0 320904 0 320904 0 60266 0 60266 0 0% 0%

22 0 7803 0 7803 0 159347 0 159347 0 10634 0 10634 0 331538 0 331538 0 57435 0 57435 0 0% 0%

23 0 11286 0 11286 0 170633 0 170633 0 8451 0 8451 0 339989 0 339989 0 60270 0 60270 0 0% 0%

24 0 8149 0 8149 0 178782 0 178782 0 6181 0 6181 0 346170 0 346170 0 62238 0 62238 0 0% 0%

25 0 7877 0 7877 0 186659 0 186659 0 7137 0 7137 0 353307 0 353307 0 62978 0 62978 0 0% 0%

26 0 16394 0 16394 0 203052 0 203052 0 8863 0 8863 0 362170 0 362170 0 70509 0 70509 0 0% 0%

27 0 11945 0 11945 0 214997 0 214997 0 12224 0 12224 0 374394 0 374394 0 70229 0 70229 0 0% 0%

28 0 11858 0 11858 0 226854 0 226854 0 14303 0 14303 0 388697 0 388697 0 67784 0 67784 0 0% 0%

29 0 18790 0 18790 0 245644 0 245644 0 13827 0 13827 0 402524 0 402524 0 72747 0 72747 0 0% 0%

30 0 19386 0 19386 0 265030 0 265030 0 14177 0 14177 0 416701 0 416701 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.09.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229626 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL & CCL

3 Coal allocation for the month of September 2021 from SECL- 325600 MT, NCL- 58000 MT,CCL- 90000 MT, ECL- 57000 MT Page 1 of 2
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of September 2021 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18394 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19200 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16398 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18430 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18753 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19145 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19846 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19594 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19253 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15545 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11452 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10438 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12117 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12755 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16483 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11821 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9452 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11174 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13983 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14893 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11778 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10634 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8451 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6181 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7137 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8863 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12224 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14303 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13827 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14177 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.09.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229626 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of September 2021

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%

May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%

Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%

Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%

Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%

Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%

May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%

Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%

Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%

Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%

Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


